Lot No
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Central Livestock Limited, 4-11-21 17:39

Selection: All Lots

Tally Description

1

Trevor Read Family Trust

1984 Ford Fairmont Ghia
Trevor Read Family Trust

1958 Morris Minor 1000 -
Cream - Running

Trevor Read Family Trust

Morris Minor 1000 - Blue
Trevor Read Family Trust

1967 Austin Mini 1200cc -
Not Running

Trevor Read Family Trust

1984 Toyota Hilux - Good
Runner

Trevor Read Family Trust

Ford Courier Flat Deck - Red
Trevor Read Family Trust

1994 Ford Fairmont - Runs
Trevor Read Family Trust
Kawasaki KLX 300 Motorbike
Trevor Read Family Trust
Chopper M/Bike

Trevor Read Family Trust

Yamaha PW 50 Motorbike
Trevor Read Family Trust

Kids Quad Bike

Trevor Read Family Trust

Kids ride on Monster

Trevor Read Family Trust

Kids ride on Angry Bird
Trevor Read Family Trust

Kids ride in Police Car
Trevor Read Family Trust

Kids Ride in Car

Trevor Read Family Trust

Kids Ride in Car red

Trevor Read Family Trust

Kids Ride in Car (Red)
Trevor Read Family Trust

Dresser Unit

Auction Catalogue: Clearing Sale Saturday, 6 November 2021

‘Lot No‘ Tally :Description

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

1

Auction Catalogue: Clearing Sale Saturday, 6 November 2021

Trevor Read Family Trust

Ford Econovan 1990
Trevor Read Family Trust

6 Mtr Aluminium Ladder
Trevor Read Family Trust

Pallet of Electrical Cable
Trevor Read Family Trust

Saw Horses

Trevor Read Family Trust
Irrigation Hose

Trevor Read Family Trust
Builders Power Box & Light
Trevor Read Family Trust
Netting

Trevor Read Family Trust
Fadges of Pine Cones
Trevor Read Family Trust

44 Gallon Drum Tank Stands
Trevor Read Family Trust

Palet Lot - Truck Jack etc
Trevor Read Family Trust

Old Concrete Mixer (No
Motor)

Trevor Read Family Trust
Assorted Road Signs
Trevor Read Family Trust

Safety Mesh

Trevor Read Family Trust
Compressor

Trevor Read Family Trust
Wolseley Motor

Trevor Read Family Trust

Truck Rims

Trevor Read Family Trust

Fuel Tanks for Back of Ute -
With internal pumps x 2
Trevor Read Family Trust
Concrete Form

Trevor Read Family Trust

Cambridge Roller Rings

Page 1/6



Lot No
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Central Livestock Limited, 4-11-21 17:39

Selection: All Lots

Tally Description

3

Trevor Read Family Trust

Logging Bolsters

Trevor Read Family Trust

Deer Crush

Trevor Read Family Trust

20/30 Ton Excavator Rock
Buckets

Trevor Read Family Trust

Asst Truck Springs

Trevor Read Family Trust

Dolly & Lazy Axle

Trevor Read Family Trust

Log Chipper 44"

Trevor Read Family Trust
Concrete Skip

Trevor Read Family Trust

Spa Pool

Trevor Read Family Trust

Old Gear winch

Trevor Read Family Trust
Concrete Blocks x 80 Pavers
x 100

Trevor Read Family Trust

Cheeta Ride on Mower (Not
Going)

Trevor Read Family Trust
Morrison Reel Mower
Trevor Read Family Trust

1955 Farmall Cub Tractor
with Mid Mounted Mower
Trevor Read Family Trust

Reel Mower - TOTO Green
Master 3000 - Triple Deck
(Running)

Trevor Read Family Trust

TORO Fairway Mower (Nor
Running)

Trevor Read Family Trust

PTO Spray Unit on Trailer

Auction Catalogue: Clearing Sale Saturday, 6 November 2021

‘Lot No‘ Tally :Description

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

1

Auction Catalogue: Clearing Sale Saturday, 6 November 2021

Trevor Read Family Trust

Log Sweep Blade

Trevor Read Family Trust
Howard Rotory Hoe

Trevor Read Family Trust

Mazda 323 (Paddock Car)
Trevor Read Family Trust
Hooper Tandem Disc's
Trevor Read Family Trust

Old Car Trailers x 2

Trevor Read Family Trust

Road Sweeping Boom
Towed

Trevor Read Family Trust

Bobcat Bucket

Trevor Read Family Trust

Bobcat 2 in 1 Bucket
Trevor Read Family Trust

Bobcat Road Sweeper
Trevor Read Family Trust

Cable Reel Roller Stand
Trevor Read Family Trust

Old Transport Tray & Scale
Platform

Trevor Read Family Trust
Skidder Rims x 2 and Trye
(C8)

Trevor Read Family Trust
Harrows

Trevor Read Family Trust

Grain Silo

Trevor Read Family Trust

Bricks x 90 / Cobbles x 230 /
Pavers x 30

Trevor Read Family Trust
Landcruiser Bits

Trevor Read Family Trust

2 x Skidder Axles

Trevor Read Family Trust

Loader Tyres

Page 2/6



Lot No

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Central Livestock Limited, 4-11-21 17:39

Selection: All Lots

Tally Description

1

Trevor Read Family Trust

Pallet Lot - Retaining Blocks
Trevor Read Family Trust

Pallett Racks

Trevor Read Family Trust

Loader Bucket (605 or 645
Fiat Ellis)

Trevor Read Family Trust
Macrocarpa Timber

Trevor Read Family Trust
Macrocarpa Timber

Trevor Read Family Trust
Macrocarpa & Douglas Fir
Timber

Trevor Read Family Trust

Asst Galvinised Gates

Trevor Read Family Trust

Steel Racks & Pipes etc
Trevor Read Family Trust
Galvanised Pipe x 2 Pallets
Trevor Read Family Trust
vibrating Roller - 1983 SAKI
GV25H 2LT MFD (Runs but
Vibrator won'r turn off)
Trevor Read Family Trust

1989 Scammell (Cummins)
410 Logging Truck with
1992 Evan 4 Axle
Convertible Trailer

Trevor Read Family Trust

1984 3 Axle Road Runner
5.9 Mtr Logging Trailer
Trevor Read Family Trust

1966 TS3 Commer Concrete
Truck - 3 Cubic Metre

Trevor Read Family Trust

36" Debarker ring on 2 Axle
Trailer

Auction Catalogue: Clearing Sale Saturday, 6 November 2021

‘Lot No‘ Tally :Description

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

1

Auction Catalogue: Clearing Sale Saturday, 6 November 2021

Trevor Read Family Trust

1978 TM Bedford 5 Cubic
Mtr Concrete Truck

Trevor Read Family Trust

1970 3 Axle Transport
Trailer (Rego on hold)
Trevor Read Family Trust

2 axle 1959 Logging Trailer
Trevor Read Family Trust

Log Skidder - Treefarmer
CB8 (Going Condition)
Trevor Read Family Trust

Steel Frame for Building
4.77Mtr x 2.22Mtr

Trevor Read Family Trust

Steel - | Beams / Channel /
Angles

Trevor Read Family Trust

Pallet Lot - Digger Teeth &
Bearing Holders

Trevor Read Family Trust
Conveyor Chain

Trevor Read Family Trust

Steel Box Sections

Trevor Read Family Trust
Assorted Steel

Trevor Read Family Trust

Lister 2 Cylinder Deisel
Motor & Pump

Trevor Read Family Trust

Deep Well Pumps x 3
Trevor Read Family Trust

1956 Carrier Carmichael -
Fire Engine "Love Me
Tender"

Trevor Read Family Trust

pipe Vice / Rod Bender etc
Trevor Read Family Trust

Disc Blades

Page 3/6



Lot No
101 1
102 2
103 1
104 1
105 1
106 1
107 1
108 1
109 1
110 1
111 1
112 1
113 1
114 1
115 1
116 1
117 1
118 1

Central Livestock Limited, 4-11-21 17:39

Selection: All Lots

Tally Description

Trevor Read Family Trust

D6 C Bottom Rollers
Trevor Read Family Trust

Go Cart (Orange)

Trevor Read Family Trust

Go Kart - Honda GX 150
Engine - Yellow

Trevor Read Family Trust

Go Kart - Honda GX 150
Engine - Blue

Trevor Read Family Trust

Fert Spreader for Quad Bike
Trevor Read Family Trust

Pallet lot - Wire Strops
Trevor Read Family Trust
Stainless Unrinal & Parts
Trevor Read Family Trust
Vanity Unit Tops

Trevor Read Family Trust

Lawn Seeding Roller
Trevor Read Family Trust

Chilly Bins

Trevor Read Family Trust
Storage Bins

Trevor Read Family Trust

Radio Controlled Jeeps /
Flying Saucers etc

Trevor Read Family Trust

Bench Table

Trevor Read Family Trust

Flood Lights

Trevor Read Family Trust

Metal Desk

Trevor Read Family Trust
Endless Chains x 2

Trevor Read Family Trust
Wooden Bearings for Giant
Disks

Trevor Read Family Trust

Truck Seal / Brake Shoes etc

Auction Catalogue: Clearing Sale Saturday, 6 November 2021

‘Lot No‘ Tally :Description

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

1

Auction Catalogue: Clearing Sale Saturday, 6 November 2021

Trevor Read Family Trust

Lacey Harmour Laser Beams
X2

Trevor Read Family Trust

Hub & Stub Set

Trevor Read Family Trust
Security System

Trevor Read Family Trust
Wooden Box with Drill Bits
Trevor Read Family Trust

Spa Bath & Fittings

Trevor Read Family Trust

Toilet Pans x 2 / Bath & Lots
of Pluming Fittings

Trevor Read Family Trust
Stationary Motor

Trevor Read Family Trust
Segways

Trevor Read Family Trust
Mobility Trike

Trevor Read Family Trust

Air Compressors

Trevor Read Family Trust

Truck Tyres

Trevor Read Family Trust

Petrol Generator

Trevor Read Family Trust

SUV Tyres assorted

Trevor Read Family Trust
Tanner 1hp Saw Bench
Trevor Read Family Trust
Howard GEM Rotary Hoe
Trevor Read Family Trust
Transarc Easy Welder
Trevor Read Family Trust
Shearing Grinder

Trevor Read Family Trust
Control Box "Dr Who"
Trevor Read Family Trust

Pallet Lot - Switching Gear

Page 4/6



Lot No
138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

Central Livestock Limited, 4-11-21 17:39

Selection: All Lots

Tally Description

1

Trevor Read Family Trust

Pallet Lot - Industrial Lights
Trevor Read Family Trust

Pallet lot- Lawn Care &
Marking Equip

Trevor Read Family Trust

Side Tables etc

Trevor Read Family Trust

Wall Unit & Tables

Trevor Read Family Trust

Gas Fridge & Wooden
Drawers - Wine Rack etc
Trevor Read Family Trust

Fuel Cans

Trevor Read Family Trust

Assorted Lights & Fittings
Trevor Read Family Trust

Assorted Linen

Trevor Read Family Trust
Motorbike Helmets &
Protection pads

Trevor Read Family Trust

Desk

Trevor Read Family Trust

2 x Air Beds

Trevor Read Family Trust

Icarus Tent

Trevor Read Family Trust

Camp Stretcher

Trevor Read Family Trust

Gas Cooker & Folding Table
Trevor Read Family Trust

Jugs & Pans etc

Trevor Read Family Trust

Hot Water Califont Systems
Trevor Read Family Trust

Trevors Office Desk "Full of
Treasures"

Trevor Read Family Trust

Shade Cloth

Auction Catalogue: Clearing Sale Saturday, 6 November 2021

‘Lot No‘ Tally :Description

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

1

Auction Catalogue: Clearing Sale Saturday, 6 November 2021

Trevor Read Family Trust

LG Clothes Drier

Trevor Read Family Trust

Rolls of wallpaper

Trevor Read Family Trust

Car Cover

Trevor Read Family Trust

Chook Feeder

Trevor Read Family Trust
Strobe Lights "Need Fixing"
Trevor Read Family Trust

Drill Press & 2 Dirills

Trevor Read Family Trust
Grippler Wire Strainer
Trevor Read Family Trust

Lewis Chainsaw Winch
Trevor Read Family Trust
Jockey Saw Sharpener
Trevor Read Family Trust

Floor Polisher "Retro"
Trevor Read Family Trust
Hitachi Skill Saw

Trevor Read Family Trust
Weedeaters x 2

Trevor Read Family Trust
Gazebo's

Trevor Read Family Trust

High Lift Jacks x 2

Trevor Read Family Trust

Roller Blades / Balls & Bats
Trevor Read Family Trust

Pairs of Dirtbike Boots
Trevor Read Family Trust
Radio's / Record Player /
Speakers etc

Trevor Read Family Trust

Retro Computer Monitors
etc

Page 5/6



Auction Catalogue: Clearing Sale Saturday, 6 November 2021

Selection: All Lots 7
Lot No Tally Description ‘Lot No‘ Tally Description

200 1  HCGodfrey
1995 ERF 8 Wheler EC14 -
Flat Deck Truck (COF on
hold)

201 1  MD & KA Partnership
4wd Case 1290 Tractor with
Loader

Central Livestock Limited, 4-11-21 17:39 Auction Catalogue: Clearing Sale Saturday, 6 November 2021 Page 6/6



