Lot No	Tally	Description	Lot No	Tally	Description
1	1	Trevor Read Family Trust 1984 Ford Fairmont Ghia	19	1	Trevor Read Family Trust Ford Econovan 1990
2	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	20	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		1958 Morris Minor 1000 -			6 Mtr Aluminium Ladder
		Cream - Running	21	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
3	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Pallet of Electrical Cable
		Morris Minor 1000 - Blue	22	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
4	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Saw Horses
		1967 Austin Mini 1200cc -	23	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Not Running			Irrigation Hose
5	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	24	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		1984 Toyota Hilux - Good			Builders Power Box & Light
		Runner	25	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
6	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Netting
		Ford Courier Flat Deck - Red	26	4	Trevor Read Family Trust
7	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Fadges of Pine Cones
		1994 Ford Fairmont - Runs	27	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
8	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			44 Gallon Drum Tank Stand
		Kawasaki KLX 300 Motorbike	28	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
9	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Palet Lot - Truck Jack etc
		Chopper M/Bike	29	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
10	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Old Concrete Mixer (No
		Yamaha PW 50 Motorbike			Motor)
11	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	30	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Kids Quad Bike			Assorted Road Signs
12	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	31	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Kids ride on Monster			Safety Mesh
13	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	32	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Kids ride on Angry Bird			Compressor
14	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	33	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Kids ride in Police Car			Wolseley Motor
15	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	34	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Kids Ride in Car			Truck Rims
16	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	35	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Kids Ride in Car red			Fuel Tanks for Back of Ute -
17	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			With internal pumps x 2
		Kids Ride in Car (Red)	36	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
18	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Concrete Form
		Dresser Unit	37	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
					Cambridge Roller Rings

		Selection.	All LOIS		
Lot No	Tally	Description	Lot No	Tally	Description
38	3	Trevor Read Family Trust	54	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Logging Bolsters			Log Sweep Blade
39	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	55	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Deer Crush			Howard Rotory Hoe
40	2	Trevor Read Family Trust	56	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		20/30 Ton Excavator Rock			Mazda 323 (Paddock Car)
		Buckets	57	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
41	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Hooper Tandem Disc's
		Asst Truck Springs	58	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
42	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Old Car Trailers x 2
		Dolly & Lazy Axle	59	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
43	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Road Sweeping Boom
		Log Chipper 44"			Towed
44	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	60	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Concrete Skip			Bobcat Bucket
45	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	61	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Spa Pool			Bobcat 2 in 1 Bucket
46	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	62	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Old Gear winch			Bobcat Road Sweeper
47	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	63	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Concrete Blocks x 80 Pavers			Cable Reel Roller Stand
		x 100	64	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
48	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Old Transport Tray & Scale
		Cheeta Ride on Mower (Not			Platform
		Going)	65	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
49	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Skidder Rims x 2 and Trye
		Morrison Reel Mower			(C8)
50	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	66	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		1955 Farmall Cub Tractor			Harrows
		with Mid Mounted Mower	67	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
51	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Grain Silo
		Reel Mower - TOTO Green	68	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Master 3000 - Triple Deck			Bricks x 90 / Cobbles x 230
		(Running)			Pavers x 30
52	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	69	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		TORO Fairway Mower (Nor			Landcruiser Bits
	_	Running)	70	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
53	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			2 x Skidder Axles
		PTO Spray Unit on Trailer	71	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
					Loader Tyres

Lot No	Tally	Description Selection:	Lot No	Tally	Description
72	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	86	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Pallet Lot - Retaining Blocks			1978 TM Bedford 5 Cubic
73	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Mtr Concrete Truck
		Pallett Racks	87	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
74	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			1970 3 Axle Transport
		Loader Bucket (605 or 645			Trailer (Rego on hold)
		Fiat Ellis)	88	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
75	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			2 axle 1959 Logging Trailer
		Macrocarpa Timber	89	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
76	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Log Skidder - Treefarmer
		Macrocarpa Timber			CB8 (Going Condition)
77	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	90	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Macrocarpa & Douglas Fir			Steel Frame for Building
		Timber			4.77Mtr x 2.22Mtr
78	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	91	3	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Asst Galvinised Gates			Steel - I Beams / Channel /
79	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Angles
		Steel Racks & Pipes etc	92	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
80	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Pallet Lot - Digger Teeth &
		Galvanised Pipe x 2 Pallets			Bearing Holders
81	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	93	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		vibrating Roller - 1983 SAKI			Conveyor Chain
		GV25H 2LT MFD (Runs but	94	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Vibrator won'r turn off)			Steel Box Sections
82	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	95	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		1989 Scammell (Cummins)			Assorted Steel
		410 Logging Truck with	96	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		1992 Evan 4 Axle			Lister 2 Cylinder Deisel
		Convertible Trailer			Motor & Pump
83	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	97	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		1984 3 Axle Road Runner			Deep Well Pumps x 3
		5.9 Mtr Logging Trailer	98	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
84	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			1956 Carrier Carmichael -
		1966 TS3 Commer Concrete			Fire Engine "Love Me
		Truck - 3 Cubic Metre			Tender"
85	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	99	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		36" Debarker ring on 2 Axle		_	pipe Vice / Rod Bender etc
		Trailer	100	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
					Disc Blades

		Selection.	All LOIS		
Lot No	Tally	Description	Lot No	Tally	Description
101	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	119	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		D6 C Bottom Rollers			Lacey Harmour Laser Beam
102	2	Trevor Read Family Trust			x 2
		Go Cart (Orange)	120	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
103	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Hub & Stub Set
		Go Kart - Honda GX 150	121	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Engine - Yellow			Security System
104	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	122	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Go Kart - Honda GX 150			Wooden Box with Drill Bits
		Engine - Blue	123	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
105	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Spa Bath & Fittings
		Fert Spreader for Quad Bike	124	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
106	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Toilet Pans x 2 / Bath & Lot
		Pallet lot - Wire Strops			of Pluming Fittings
107	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	125	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Stainless Unrinal & Parts			Stationary Motor
108	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	126	5	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Vanity Unit Tops			Segways
109	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	127	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Lawn Seeding Roller			Mobility Trike
110	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	128	3	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Chilly Bins			Air Compressors
111	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	129	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Storage Bins			Truck Tyres
112	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	130	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Radio Controlled Jeeps /			Petrol Generator
		Flying Saucers etc	131	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
113	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			SUV Tyres assorted
		Bench Table	132	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
114	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Tanner 1hp Saw Bench
		Flood Lights	133	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
115	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Howard GEM Rotary Hoe
		Metal Desk	134	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
116	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Transarc Easy Welder
		Endless Chains x 2	135	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
117	1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Shearing Grinder
		Wooden Bearings for Giant	136	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
440	4	Disks			Control Box "Dr Who"
118	1	Trevor Read Family Trust	137	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
		Truck Seal / Brake Shoes etc			Pallet Lot - Switching Gear

Tally	Description		Tally	Description
	-			<u>'</u>
1	Trevor Read Family Trust	156	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
	Pallet Lot - Industrial Lights			LG Clothes Drier
1	Trevor Read Family Trust	157	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
				Rolls of wallpaper
	Marking Equip	158	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Car Cover
	Side Tables etc	159	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Chook Feeder
	Wall Unit & Tables	160	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Strobe Lights "Need Fixing"
	Gas Fridge & Wooden	161	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
	Drawers - Wine Rack etc			Drill Press & 2 Drills
1	Trevor Read Family Trust	162	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
	Fuel Cans			Grippler Wire Strainer
1	Trevor Read Family Trust	163	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
	Assorted Lights & Fittings			Lewis Chainsaw Winch
1	Trevor Read Family Trust	164	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
	Assorted Linen			Jockey Saw Sharpener
1	Trevor Read Family Trust	165	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
	Motorbike Helmets &			Floor Polisher "Retro"
	Protection pads	166	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Hitachi Skill Saw
	Desk	167	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Weedeaters x 2
	2 x Air Beds	168	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
1	Trevor Read Family Trust			Gazebo's
	Icarus Tent	169	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
1	Trevor Read Family Trust			High Lift Jacks x 2
	Camp Stretcher	170	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
1	Trevor Read Family Trust		_	Roller Blades / Balls & Bats
	Gas Cooker & Folding Table	171	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
1	Trevor Read Family Trust	_, _	_	Pairs of Dirtbike Boots
	Jugs & Pans etc	172	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
2	Trevor Read Family Trust	1,2	_	Radio's / Record Player /
	Hot Water Califont Systems			Speakers etc
1	•	173	1	Trevor Read Family Trust
- -	Trevors Office Desk "Full of	1,0	-	Retro Computer Monitors
	Treasures"			etc
1	Trevor Read Family Trust			-
_	Shade Cloth			
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 Trevor Read Family Trust Pallet Lot - Industrial Lights 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Pallet lot- Lawn Care & Marking Equip 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Side Tables etc 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Wall Unit & Tables 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Gas Fridge & Wooden Drawers - Wine Rack etc 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Fuel Cans 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Assorted Lights & Fittings 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Motorbike Helmets & Protection pads 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Motorbike Helmets & Protection pads 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Desk 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Loans 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Desk 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Camp Stretcher 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Camp Stretcher 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Gas Cooker & Folding Table 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Hot Water Califont Systems 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Trevor Read Family Trust Trevor Read Family Trust Hot Water Califont Systems 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Trevor Office Desk "Full of Treasures" 1 Trevor Read Family Trust	1 Trevor Read Family Trust Pallet Lot - Industrial Lights 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Pallet lot- Lawn Care & Marking Equip 158 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Side Tables etc 159 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Wall Unit & Tables 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Wall Unit & Tables 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Gas Fridge & Wooden Drawers - Wine Rack etc 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Fuel Cans 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Assorted Lights & Fittings 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Assorted Linen 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Motorbike Helmets & Protection pads 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Desk 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Desk 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Camp Stretcher 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Jugs & Pans etc 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Hot Water Califont Systems 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Trevor Office Desk "Full of Treasures" 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Trevor Read Family Trust Trevor Read Family Trust Trevor Office Desk "Full of Treasures"	1 Trevor Read Family Trust Pallet Lot - Industrial Lights 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Pallet lot- Lawn Care & Marking Equip 158 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Side Tables etc 159 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Wall Unit & Tables 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Gas Fridge & Wooden Drawers - Wine Rack etc 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Fuel Cans 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Assorted Lights & Fittings 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Assorted Lights & Protection pads Protection pads 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Desk 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Camp Stretcher 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Camp Stretcher 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Gas Cooker & Folding Table 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Jugs & Pans etc 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Hot Water Califont Systems 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Trevor Office Desk "Full of Treasures" 1 Trevor Read Family Trust Trevor Office Desk "Full of Treasures"

Lot No	Tally	Description	Lot	No	Tally	Description
200	1	H C Godfrey 1995 ERF 8 Wheler EC14 - Flat Deck Truck (COF on hold)				
201	1	MD & KA Partnership 4wd Case 1290 Tractor with Loader				